P04000141095

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900040050899

08/16/04--01017--017 **87.50

O4 OCT 12 PH 3: 43
SECRETARY OF PTAFE

AND AND AND

CB 1012

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Direct Mar	Keting B	Design	gn,Inc.		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM: Tanny O'Neill Hoffman Name (Printed or typed)						
1562 Grace Lake Circle Address Longwood FL 32750						
	407	State & Zip 331 - 876 Rephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 16, 2004

TAMMY O. HOFFMAN 1562 GRACE LAKE CIR LONGWOOD, FL 32750

SUBJECT: DIRECT MARKETING BY DESIGN, INC.

Ref. Number: W04000031150

We have received your document for DIRECT MARKETING BY DESIGN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Letter Number: 904A00050449

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist New Filings Section

APPROVEU AND FILEO

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	04 OCT 12 PM 3: 43
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Direct Marketing Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA DESIGN
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1562 Grace Longwood, F	ake Cirde
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To function brokerage for printing and printed ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100	on as a rertizing materials
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Tammy D'Neill Hoffman, V. Michael C. Hoffman, Pres	.President sident
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent 1562 Grace Lake Circle Longwood, FL 32750	is: Tammy Hoffman
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael C. Hoff 1562 Grace Lake Circle Longwood, FL 32750	•
**************************************	e place designated in this
Signature/Registered Agent Muhul C. H	22/04 Date 22/04 Date